

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 33AAJFB1574F1ZQ

1.	Legal Name	BALAJI FOOD)S		
2.	Trade Name, if any	BALAJI FOODS			
3.	Additional trade names, if any	6			
4.	Constitution of Business	Partnership			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Building No./Flat No.: 97 Road/Street: SANTHOSH NAGAR EXTN City/Town/Village: MADANANDAPURAM PORUR CHENNAI District: Chennai State: Tamil Nadu PIN Code: 600116			
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017			
7.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Tamil Nadu Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature Signature valid Digitally signed by SS GOODS AND SERVICES AX NETWORK OF Date: 2024.05/24 15:30:19 IST					
Name		MURUGANANTHAN			
Designation		Assistant Commissioner			
Jurisdictional Office		AYYAPPANTHANGAL			
Date of issue of Certificate		24/05/2024			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.					

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/05/2024 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 33AAJFB1574F1ZQ

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name BALAJI FOODS

Trade Name, if any BALAJI FOODS

Additional trade names, if

any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

- 3, JAYALAKSHMI NAGAR, MOULIVAKKAM PORUR CHENNAI, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu, 600116
- 9, JAYALAKSHMI NAGAR, Baikadai Junction, Mowlivakkam, Chennai, Chengalpattu, Tamil Nadu, 600125
- BF/GF/FF/SF, 1/21, BLOCK A & B, Jawaharlal Nehru Street, Golden Industrial Estate, Chennai, Kancheepuram, Tamil Nadu, 600122



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 33AAJFB1574F1ZQ

Legal Name BALAJI FOODS

Trade Name, if any BALAJI FOODS

Additional trade names, if

2

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name PATTABIRAMAN KARPAGAM

Designation/Status PTNR
Resident of State Tamil Nac

Resident of State Tamil Nadu

Name DHIRAJ RAMESH DAMA

Designation/Status PTNR

Resident of State Maharashtra